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CIRCULAR

The list of Compulsory Holidays and Restricted Holidays for the year 2021 as submitted in
Indian Institute of Technology, Patna are being adopted by the Composite Regional center (CRC),
Patna, which is enclosed as Annexure 1& 11, respectively. All the staff members may requested to take
note of the same for observance of 17 (Seventeen) Compulsory Holidays and further 02 (Two)
Restricted Holiday during the year 2021.

LIST OF COMPLUSARY HOLIDAYS FOR THE CALEN DAR YEAR 2020
Sr. No. | Holidays Date [ Days of Week |
1 Republic Day 26.01.2021 Tuesday
2 | Holi 29.03.2021 Monday
-3 Good Friday 02.04.2021 _ Friday |
4 Mahavir Jayanti 25.04.2021 Sunday
5 1d-ul- Fitr* 14.05.2021 Friday
6 Buddha Purnima 26.05.2021 Wednesday
7 ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 21.07.2021 Wednesday |
8 Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday
9 Muharram* 19.08.2021 Thursday
10 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2021 Saturday
11 Dussehra (Mahanavami) 14.10.2021 Thursday
12 | Dussehra 15.10.2021 _ Friday |
13 ld-e-Milad of Milad - un-Nabi* 19.10.2021 Tuesday
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)
14 Diwali (Deepavali) 04.11.2021 Thursday
15 Pratihar Shasthi or Surya Shashthi 10.11.2021 Wednesday
(Chhat Puja) B "
16 GuruNanak's Birthday 19.11.2021 Friday
17 | Christmas Day 25.12.2021 Saturday

*Subject to change on visibility of the moon.

Encl: Annexure-II (Restricted Holidays)
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List of Holidays to be Restricted Holidays during the year 2021

Annexure:l||
| Sk No. Holidays I).m Sl l) Wy
L New Year's Day 01.01.202] Friday =
_ 2. | Lohri [ 13012020 | Wednesday i
3. Makar Sankranti/Magha BnhufPungal 14.01.2021 Thursday L
— 4. | GuruGobind Singh"s Birthday 20.01,202] Wednesday T
. RS Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 16.02.202] Tuesday. £ 1
. Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2021 Friday [
7 Hazarat Ali's Birthday 2602 2021 Friday e 1
‘___3__7 Lk (IWU Ravi Das’s Bil‘lhdd_} . b _;‘_Zt; :'fl,"] J Sa.[,urda:,l ! §
9. ¥ | Swami Dayasanda Saraswati Jayanti 08.03.202] . Monday
|~ 0. | Maha Shivaratef,. < 11.03.2021 Thursduy
| L1. | lelika Dahan/Dolyatra +28.03.202] | Sunday Bel
. | T, Easter Sunday ' 04042021 S;mdm 4 |
13, | Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/ 13.04.2021 | Tuesday |
UgadifCheti Chand/Vaisakhi/Vishu o | S 1 |
| 4. | Mesadi Tamil New Yeur™s Day 14.04 202 D Wadnesday =
| .
715 | Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ 15.0§.2021 | Thursdey | = |
Bahag Bihu (Assam) L:
16. | Jamat-Ui-Vida 07.05.2021 Friday
17| Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 09.052021 | Sunday '
18 | Rath Yawa 1 12.07.202] Mcmd.u = N
19, | Parst New ‘l".u s D w 1\ W z.u | | l() fr!'; 2021 '\10:1{1.1\ - |
sk } Ulmnl_gl_]_l*l_x_l_i::_ Onam. 1) ) - I 08 2021 |$ .ugrl_:l‘q _ _‘__:__j
21, | Raksha Bandhan 22082021 Sunda) 4o g
22. | Janmashtami (Smarta) | 30.08.2021 | Mopday = .
21, | VinayakaXChaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi 10092021 | Fuday =
24, | Dusschra (Sgptami) 12.10.2021 ; Tuesday |
_ 25, | Dussehra (Mahashtami) _ 13102021 1 Wednesty
20, ‘Maharishi Valmiki's’ Birthday "‘{_} 102021 \\ edrl. skl 241 q'
27, | Karaha Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) | 24.10.2021 ! Sunday ___F___j
|28, | Narake Chaturdusi 04.11.2021 | “hursd: 1 %
29, | Govardhan Buja = 05 11,2021 Eit‘_ﬂ}_’_ T e
|- 30, | Bhai Duj R 06.11.202] Saturdny
31, | Garu Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24.11.202) Wd‘dgg@iq; oo
22 | ChrisimasBve 24122021 [Fnday |
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